PUBLIC SECTOR
CONSULTANTS

Grand Traverse County American Rescue Plan Act Advisory Committee

February 23, 2022 | 8:00-10:00 AM

Blue Room

Traverse Connect
202 E. Grandview Pkwy.
Traverse City, M| 49684

Time

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:45

9:55 AM

230 N. Washington Square
Suite 300
Lansing, M| 48933

Agenda Item

Welcome

Establishing Project Criteria

What are the key criteria that each ARPA investment
must meet to be funded?

Break

Identifying Key Priorities
What are the critical areas of need across Grand
Traverse County?

e Short term (immediate, next six months to a
year)

e Medium term (1-3 years)
e Long term (3+ years)

Public Engagement Process
Review proposed process

Wrap Up and Next Steps
Project identification homework

517-484-4954

Facilitator

Nate Alger
Grand Traverse County

Tim Dempsey
Public Sector Consultants (PSC)

Tim Dempsey
PSC

Tim Dempsey
PSC

Tim Dempsey

PSC

Nate Alger

Grand Traverse County

PUBLICSECTORCONSULTANTS.COM



